
IPR/SECL/EXCH/23-24   September 11, 2023 

The General Manager – DCS 
BSE Ltd 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub:   Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing   Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638] 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (“RTA”) has 
received the information about loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share 
certificates, . 

S.No. Name of 

shareholder 
Folio No. Certificate 

no. 
Distinctive No. 

(From) 
Distinctive 

No. (To) 
No. of 

shares 
Letter 

received on 
1 DILIP KUMAR 

SURANA 
00042859 5874 

5883 
17652 
32474 

3806148 
3807048 
4983848 
7124554 

3806247 
3807147 
4983947 
7124891 

100 
100 
100 
338 

11/09/2023 

This is for your kind information and records. 

Kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members. 

Thanking you. 

For IP RINGS LIMITED 

A.Venkataramani
Managing Director
DIN- 00277816





IP RINGS LIMITED                                                  

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00042859                                      

Name of the Holder : DILIP KUMAR SURANA                            

Holdings           : 638                                           

Category           : Resident-Ordinary                             

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : STRIDES FIN SERVICES                          

                     1ST FLOOR ARIHANT PLAZA                       

                     84-85 WALL TAX ROAD ABOVE SBI                 

                     CHENNAI                                       

                     600003                                        

                                                                   

Mandate Details    :                                               

                                                                   

Ecs No             : 600229006                                     

Ac Type            : 10                                            

Act No             : 602001562176                                  

Bank Name          : ICICI BANK LIMITED                            

Branch Name        : CHENNAI - MAIN?                               

Address Details    : CHENNAI                                       

                     CHENNAI                                       

                     TAMIL NADU                                    

                     600001                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

     3806148      3806247       5874       5874                100

     3807048      3807147       5883       5883                100

     4983848      4983947      17652      17652                100

     7124554      7124891      32474      32474                338

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        638

-------------------------------------------------------------------



FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter-11.09.2023

Sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>
Mon 9/11/2023 6:35 PM
To:Biswaranjan Parida <brparida@iprings.com>
Cc:Venkataraman - CFO <rvr@iprings.com>;'Priya' <priya@cameoindia.com>

2 attachments (47 KB)
ipr-l-65_20230911201536.pdf; OTHREP2125_98.PDF;

 
 

Dear Sir,

 

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share cer�ficate and
reques�ng for issue of duplicate share cer�ficates

 

S.no. Name of shareholder Folio no. Cer�ficate no. Dis�nc�ve no.
(From)

Dis�nc�ve
no. (To)

No. of shares Le�er
received on

1
DILIP KUMAR SURANA 00042859 5874

5883
17652
32474

3806148
3807048
4983848
7124554

3806247
3807147
4983947
7124891

100
100
100
338

11/09/2023

 
The scanned copy of the above said le�ers are a�ached herewith towards proof of receipt of in�ma�on.  You may kindly file the
said informa�on to stock exchange as per Regula�on 39(3) via BSE Lis�ng Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed
within 2 days of receipt of informa�on. 

 

Regards,

 

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

D SOFIA
 
 


		2023-09-11T19:29:53+0530
	A VENKATARAMANI




