

IPR/SECL/EXCH/23-24

September 11, 2023

The General Manager – DCS BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638]

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") has received the information about loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates, .

S.No.	Name of	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive No.	Distinctive	No. of	Letter
	shareholder		no.	(From)	No. (To)	shares	received on
1	DILIP KUMAR	00042859	5874	3806148	3806247	100	11/09/2023
	SURANA		5883	3807048	3807147	100	
			17652	4983848	4983947	100	
			32474	7124554	7124891	338	

This is for your kind information and records.

Kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you.

For IP RINGS LIMITED

A.Venkataramani Managing Director DIN- 00277816

IP Rings Ltd.

D11/12, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar - 603 209, Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: +91-44-27452816, www.iprings.com

CIN: L28920TN1991PLC020232

LEIN:335800JFTMKNV1H23L40 Email: iprmmn@iprings.com







Date:08-09-2023

From,

Dilip Kumar Surana 84-85, "Arihant Plaza" wall tax road Above SBI bank 1st Floor Chennai – 600001

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Limited UNIT: IP Rings Limited 1, Club House Road Chennai – 600002

Dear Sir,

Ref: LFNO: FLN00042859

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Certificates and KYC Updation

I am holding 638 Shares in above Folio. I am enclosing all forms for KYC updation.

I have Misplaced Shares Certificate kindly send required forms for Issue of Duplicate Shares certificate

Kindly do the needful.

Thanking You,

D.K. 0

(Dilip Kumar Surana)

IP RINGS LIMITED

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : 00042859

Name of the Holder : DILIP KUMAR SURANA

Holdings : 638

Category : Resident-Ordinary

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : STRIDES FIN SERVICES

1ST FLOOR ARIHANT PLAZA

84-85 WALL TAX ROAD ABOVE SBI

CHENNAI 600003

Mandate Details :

Ecs No : 600229006

Ac Type : 10

Act No : 602001562176

Bank Name : ICICI BANK LIMITED
Branch Name : CHENNAI - MAIN?

Address Details : CHENNAI

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600001

	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	3806148	3806247	5874	5874	100
	3807048	3807147	5883	5883	100
	4983848	4983947	17652	17652	100
	7124554	7124891	32474	32474	338
	:al :				638
101	.aı ·				038

FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter-11.09.2023

Sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>

Mon 9/11/2023 6:35 PM

2 attachments (47 KB)

ipr-I-65_20230911201536.pdf; OTHREP2125_98.PDF;

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
	DILIP KUMAR SURANA	00042859	5874	3806148	3806247	100	11/09/2023
1			5883	3807048	3807147	100	
			17652	4983848	4983947	100	
			32474	7124554	7124891	338	

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

D SOFIA